7 o s P R i i . o et . bt B A 2t A e e 1 B A K it YU s 1F n e b T 1 3 LA o

SEEA

- L

ST SR e e ELTHM A VAR

R. 77-506

RESOLUTION No.  <16932

TUCT 61976

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated August 17, 1976,
heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as
Document No. 756950 : issued in connection with the
contract between The City of San Diego and M. P. Mitrovich
for the CONSTRUCTION OF SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT - GROUP 14 -
NORTH HILLCREST AREA, said contract having been filed in
the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 754012, be
and the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein
set forth, amounting to a net decrease in the contract price
of $19,543.00 thereby amending the contract amount to

$368,037.00, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

BY @4&4 k. e B N

//John K. Riess, Deputy

JKR:1c:823.5
9/21/76 .
Or .Dept. :Engr. &Dev.

GC-1265-B (REV. 1-72)




[TV D

At gs o YA

e e

o
ke 3 VA e 8 T T U SREBEDT N HH4 0 0 S0 A B

e e ettt b e s S e e P TR A

: L : e e et oL . ‘e
Sttt gy et e et T T TR, L T ey DR

Ml

v?

CEl

()

[m5e

1976 SEP 27 i 11: 10

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F, O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Tom Gade

Jim Ellis

Jess D. Haro

Mayor Pete Wilson

.0CT 61316

ea Excused Absent

oooooooooés

RO

goooooodad

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

cc-1276 (REV. 12-75)

PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
EDWARD NIELSEN ,

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

By .Wm , Deputy.
/ 7

Resolution 216932

Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

.QCT 61976

Adopted ..

DDDEHK:IDDD




